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Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution, Smith Conference Room 
 

ATTENDEES 
 

PLEASE CHECK IF PRESENT AND MAKE ANY NEEDED CHANGES (USE BACK OF SHEET IF NECESSARY 

Present Last First Affiliation Phone Email 

 Abbott Mike  NOAA (508) 495-2298 Michael.S.Abbott@noaa.gov 

 Barksdale Dave NAVSEA (202) 781-1270 david.s.barksdale@navy.mil 

 Beatty Paul ADA Access Board (202) 272-0012 pvag@access-board.gov  

 Benfield Mark LSU (225) 578-6372 mbenfie@lsu.edu 

 Bower Amy  WHOI (508) 289-2781  abower@whoi.edu  

 Buck  Erik SIO (858) 534-5568 ebuck@ucsd.edu 

 Chapman David  UDel (302) 645-4268  dchapman@udel.edu 

 DeSilva Annette UNOLS  (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 

 Dickson Mary-Lynn URI (401) 874-6579 dickson@gso.uri.edu 

 Dieter Dolly NSF (703) 292-7856 edieter@nsf.gov 

 Dusenberry Jeff WHOI (508) 289-3603 jdusenberry@whoi.edu  

 Fisichella David WHOI (508) 289-3777 dfisichella@whoi.edu 

 Glover David WHOI (508) 289-2656 dglover@whoi.edu 

 Hawkins Matt UDel (302) 645-4341 hawkins@udel.edu 

 Herman Bob NAVSEA– PEO Ships (202) 781-0633 robert.p.herman@navy.mil 

 Houtman Bob ONR (703) 696-4530 houtmab@onr.navy.mil  
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 Johnson Paul UW (206) 543-8474 johnson@ocean.washington.edu 

 Nixon Dennis URI/UNOLS (401) 874-4184 dnixon@uri.edu 

 Raubenheimer Britt WHOI (508)289-3427 britt@whoi.edu 

 Rolland Daniel  JJMA (703) 418-0100 drolland@alionscience.com 

 Sheasley Kent WHOI (508) 289-2208 ksheasley@whoi.edu, 

 Smith Holly NSF (703) 292-7713 hesmith@nsf.gov 

 Suchy Al WHOI (508) 289-2624  asuchy@whoi.edu 

 Ustach Joseph Duke/UNC Marine Lab (252) 504-7579 joeu@duke.edu 

 Whitledge Terry  UAF (907) 474-7229 terry@ims.uaf.edu 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 


